
Abstract-NB 

Mod Pronctics Pvt. Ltd, 

Work Description : Elevation Civil Woks ) North Sile 
ontractor: N.Krishna 

SLNO. 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

Brickwork 

6 

Deseription 

Plastering 
Extemal Plastering 

Brickwork 

Plastering 
Externa! Plastering 

|Brickwork 
6 

Plastering 
Extertal Plastering 

Brickwork 
6 

Plastering 
External Plastering 

Brickwork 
6 

Plastering 

GV-01 Civil Works North Block 

External Plastering 

UOM 

SA 

SA 

Sf 

Sf 

Sf 

Sf 

SA 

St 

Sft 

SKU 

4068 

7786 

S647 

6171 

3849 

1505 

4801 

First Floor (Slnb III) 

7659 

4801 

7659 

Qly 

372.000 

1,105.000 

2nd Floor (Slab I) 

1,050.000 

2,855.000 

3rd Floor (Slab V) 

Total Value of Elevation Civil works incl. GST @ North block 

Total Value of Civil works South Block incl. Tax 

1,050.000 

2,355.000 

4th Floor (Slab VI) 

0,050.000 

Terrace Floor (Slab VIl) 

2,855.000 

1,242.000 

Rnle Rs. 

Total Value of Ciyil works South Block incl. Tax 

1,372.000 

70.90 

40.55 

APPROVED BY 

I7 JUN 2024 

72.90 

SOHAM MODI 

42.55 

74.90 

44.55 

Total Value of Civil works South Block incl. Tax 

76.90 

Amount Rs 

46.55 

26,374.8O 

44,807.75 

78.90 

Add GST 18% 

48.55 

76,545.00 

1,21,480.25 

Add GST 18% 

Total Value of Civi! works South Block incl. Tax 

78.645.00 

1,27,190.25 

Add GST 18%| 

80,745.00 

1,32,900.25 

Add GST I8% 

Total Value of Civil works South Block incl. Tax| 

97,993.80 

66,610.60 

At GST I8% 
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Suh Totall 

71,183.00 

12.812.94 

83,996.00 

1.98,025.00 

35,644.50 

2,33,67O.00 

2,05,835.00 

37,050.30 

2,42,886.00 

2,13,645.00| 
38,456. 10 

2,52,102.00| 

1,64,604.00 
29,628.72 

1,94,233.00| 
10,06,387.00 
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